,	THER COT	1.0	STANDA	STANDARD CERTIFICATE OF DEATH			35992 STATE FILE NUMBER		
Ľ	ILED OCT		District No		mary Registration Di				
Ţ	PLACE OF DE	ATH			2. USUAL RESID	ENCE (Where	deceased lived. I		on: Residence beid admissio
L	o. COUNTY	JACKSON	r			SSOURI	b. COU	<u>''</u>	ckson
	OR TOWN	KANSAS CTTY		Yes X No 🗆	CITY OR KA	NSAS CI	ITY	Û	Inside Lim Yes □ No
	HOSPITAL	E OF (If NOT in hospital), OR ON <b>VA HOSPITAL</b>	l .	h of stoy in 1b	d. STREET ADDRESS	720 TRO	(If outside, giv	e location	n) Reside on Yes□ N
3.	NAME OF	First	M	iddle	Last	1		Month	Day Year
	DECEASED (Type or print)	GEORGE		r.	MC KINNE	Y	OF DEATH Sept	embei	17, 195
5.	SEX	6. COLOR OR RACE	7. MARRIED TO NE	ER MARRIED	8. DATE OF BIRTH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9. AGE (In years	IF UNDER 1	YEAR IF UNDER 24
	_Male	White	WIDOWED .	DIVORCED 🔲	July 15, 19	902'	55		
10	Da. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most of working life, even if retired)		106. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY		11. BIRTHPLACE (City and state or o		<i>U</i>		OF WHAT COUNTRY
	Warehouse Worker				Brookfield	<u>, Misso</u>	uri	U.S.A	<u> </u>
	FATHER'S NAME				14. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME				
	James McK		16 cocks crouping as		Jennie Tocsy				1 A A DAGA
	5. WAS DECEASED EVER IN U. S. ARMED FORCES Yes, no. or unknown) (If yes, give war or dates of se				17. INFORMANT/MAE MC KINNEYSTERS 720 TRO				
_	Des	WW II DEATH [Enter only one cau		WA Hospital Official Records, K. C. 1				INTERVAL BETWE	
z	Conditions, if any, twhich gave rise to above cause (a).  Carcinoma base of tongue with extension to orthopharynx, stating the underlying cause last.  PART II. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATED TO THE TERMINAL DISEASE CONDITION GIVEN IN PART I(a)  DUE TO (c) left Aleck and metastasis to lungs  PART II. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATED TO THE TERMINAL DISEASE CONDITION GIVEN IN PART I(a)  19. WAS AUTOPSY								
ICATION	PART II. O	THER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS	CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH	BUT NOT RELATED	TO THE TERMINAL DISEAS	SE CONDITION (	GIVEN IN PART ((a)	414	19. WAS AUTOPSY PERFORMED? YES 18 NO 1
CERTIF	20a. ACCIDENT	SUICIDE HOMICIDE	206. DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OCCURRE	D. (Enter nature of	injury in Pa	rt I or Part II of it	em 18.)	•
EDICAL	INJURY	Hour Month, Day, Year a.m. p. m.					44		** :
Ĭ	20d. INJURY OCCURRED  WHILE AT INOT WHILE AT AT WORK  20e. PLACE OF INJURY (e. g., in or about home, farm, factory, street, office bldg., etc.)								
	21. fattended the deceased from January 8, 1957, to September 17, 19								
	Death occurred at 12:00 Noon mon the date stated above; and to the best of my knowledge, from the causes at								
	22a, SIGNATUR	- <b>-</b>	WW. FA	)					22c, DATE SIG
23.	A. J. WI	LLIAMS, M.D.		CEMETERY OR CR	VA Hospita		Sas Ulty,		9-17-5'
_	REMOVAL (Specif	1 0 10			_	ا م			(State)
	FUNERAL DIRECTI		DRESS .	7E/d (	Z <i>METERY</i> TE RECD. BY LOCAL R	I (19/C) EG.   26. RI	ON FILE EGISTRAR'S SIGNA	<b>J///</b> TURE	504R1"
		COMERS SONS			-18-57		va m		all
			(Licensed Emba	lmer's Stateme	ent on Reverse Sid	de)			

1 :10 . Lie

STATEMENT BY LICENSED EMBALMER

... , I hereby certify that the body whose name is recorded on the reverse side of this certificate was em Francisco de la Constitución de by me, or by ...... Student Embalmer No

working under my personal supervision...

Student.

ern Lowler

Licensed Embalmer No. 49

P. O. Address ....

to comply with the above constitutes grounds for revocation of license).

If embalmed by a STUDENT, he also shall sign in his OWN handwriting If this body is not embalmed, fact should be so stated above.